PRICE BID FOR THE WORK UNDER S.L. NO - 1 AS PER IFB

Tender Inviting Authority: JOINT MANAGER [ELECTRICAL DIVISION] , THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD,

Name of work :- SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING & COMMISIONING OF CCTV SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM AT FORTIFIED POLICE STATION BUILDING , KOTIYA IN THE DISTRICT OF KORAPUT.

Contract No:BID REF NO.- 37 /JM/ ELECT/OPHWC/2020-21

Name					
SCHEDULE OF WORKS					
Sl. No.	Description of work	Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate	AMOUNT Rs.
1	Network Video Recorder of 8 Channels with 2 HDD Support Make - CP Plus/ Ventage	No	1	9,890.00	9,890.00
2	Monitor LED 22 Inches or Higher, Full HD Make - Samsung /LG	Nos	1	7,170.25	7,170.25
3	HD IP Dome CameraMinimum Resolution (Color): Full HD,Body Type: Plastic/Aluminium- outdoor&IP66 Make - CP Plus/ Ventage	Nos	4	6,923.00	27,692.00
4	HD IP Box CameraMinimum Resolution (Color): Full HD with plastic/Aluminium outdoor housing &IP66 Make - CP Plus/ Ventage	Nos	4	6,675.75	26,703.00
5	6 TB Surveillance HDD, Make- SEGATE/WD	Nos	2	13,896.29	27,792.58
6	UPS 600 VA Make- VGUARD	Nos	1	3,090.62	3,090.62
7	Cat-6 cable UTP with fixing and installation per metre Make- Dlink	mtr	305	20.00	6,100.00
8	POE switch 16 ports 10X100 with installation Make- Dlink	Nos	1	11,126.25	11,126.25
9	Installation charges per outdoor cameras for IP HD Camera	Nos	8	550.00	4,400.00
10	19 inch 6U 530mm Depth -Rack Make- Dlink	Nos	1	3,771.32	3,771.32
11	Fixing of 6U Rack Make- Dlink	Nos	1	170.00	170.00
12	Installation charges per NVR 16 port	Nos	1	370.87	370.87
13	Supply and fixing of PVC pipe with accessories (per mtr)	Mtr	305	23.80	7,259.00
	Total Estimated Cost in Figures.				135,535.89
	SAY RS.				135,536.00
	EXCESS LESS	(Please Tic	k)	-	%
	Quoted Amount in Figures.				
	Quoted Amount in words				

N.B-The Estimate Cost is Exclusive of G.S.T i.e. @ 12%

Signature of Tenderer with seal

Sd/-Asst. Project Manager (Elect.) Sd/-Asst. Project Manager Elect.(Hqr)

Sd/-Joint Manager (Elect.)